
251
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 1041 0 0 7 427

252
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 907 -134 134 6 377

253
Team Penske 2 881 -160 26 3 216

254
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 845 -196 36 1 72

255
Team Penske 22 836 -205 9 2 144

256
Team Penske 12 818 -223 18 1 83

257
Hendrick Motorsports 9 809 -232 9 2 166

258
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 740 -301 69 0 22

259
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 719 -322 21 0 11

2510
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 700 -341 19 0 11

2511
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 685 -356 15 0 33

2512
Hendrick Motorsports 88 662 -379 23 1 94

2513
Wood Brothers Racing 21 637 -404 25 0 00

2514
Hendrick Motorsports 24 632 -409 5 0 22

2515
Hendrick Motorsports 48 629 -412 3 0 11

2516
Richard Childress Racing 3 591 -450 38 1 50

2517
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 582 -459 9 0 00

2518
Richard Childress Racing 8 563 -478 19 0 11

2519
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 484 -557 79 0 00

2520
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 469 -572 15 1 50

2521
Leavine Family Racing 95 456 -585 13 0 00

2522
Roush Fenway Racing 17 449 -592 7 0 00

2523
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 438 -603 11 0 00

2524
Roush Fenway Racing 6 432 -609 6 0 00

2525
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 426 -615 6 0 11

2526
Front Row Motorsports 34 426 -615 0 0 00

2527
Front Row Motorsports 38 373 -668 53 0 00

2528
Germain Racing 13 369 -672 4 0 00
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2529
GO FAS Racing 32 309 -732 60 0 00

2530
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 292 -749 17 0 00

2531
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 264 -777 28 0 00

2532
Rick Ware Racing 127 180 -861 84 0 00

2533
Spire Motorsports 77 172 -869 8 0 00

2534
Premium Motorsports 15 171 -870 1 0 00

2535
Rick Ware Racing 53 137 -904 34 0 00

2536
StarCom Racing 00 132 -909 5 0 00

2537 Motorsports Business
Management

66 98 -943 34 0 00

2538
Petty Ware Racing 51 84 -957 14 0 00

1539
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 62 -979 22 0 00

1440
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 51 -990 11 0 00

341
Beard Motorsports 62 47 -994 4 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -1017 23 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -1035 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -1041 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -1041 0 0 00
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